

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).
19595-19596/2010

AJITSINGH & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VASANTH RAO G.DESHMUKH &ORS Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 21/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amandeep Bawa,Adv.
M/S. Dua Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.
Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner submits that proof of
dasti in relation to the unserved respondents have been filed today.
Office is directed to verify and put up. Petitioner is directed to take
out chamber summons in the application for substitution.

List the matter on 9.4.2014.

|
|mg

|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar

|